
R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  62
Sherman 42.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowie 02.996 20035 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  63
Hudson 57.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Regenauer 02.232 24036 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  66
Angie 37.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Von Essen 03.2013 12177 0 0
Kona 53.95 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Cornell 02.2414 12027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  63
Joule 60.08 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sturtz 02.089 16030 95 0
Dylan 71.92 8 1 0 13NQ 1 0Carlin 01.7411 16028 0 0
Kiwi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McGowan 00.0010 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  62
Fiasco 59.17 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Thompson 02.163 20189 95 0
Brazin 61.69 0 0 13 15Q 0 2Orlando 02.074 20032 85 0
Blaze 38.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 03.295 20031 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  128 SCT:  63
Charlie Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.001 24033 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  71
Robbie 64.90 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hagan 02.5612 16180 0 0
Blue 62.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nardi 02.6513 16034 0 0
Cooper 73.29 2 3 1 24NQ 3 0Schaefer 02.2614 16007 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  69
Remy 66.11 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Banta 02.576 20011 95 0
Sheba 52.62 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Bennett 03.237 20010 95 0
Kinsale 46.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nottingham 03.694 20014 0 0
Miley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gradwell 10.005 20012 0 0
Demi 54.69 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Vega 03.118 20009 0 0
Sky 81.80 12 3 2 49NQ 0 0Meadows 02.089 20008 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  170 SCT:  72
Shambhu 56.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.011 24188 100 0
Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mullen 10.002 24017 0 0
Eddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.003 24016 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zetcher 10.0059 08172 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  68
Merci 57.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.9652 12174 100 0
Quincy 52.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.2453 12084 100 0
Jack 67.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brotherton 02.5050 12176 0 0
Hoot 85.75 17 2 5 86NQ 0 0Wood 01.9851 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Thomas 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Renner 10.0014 16181 0 0
Snickers 63.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Banta 02.7515 16179 0 0
Sophie 53.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rudy 03.2616 16178 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Camo 66.91 2 1 1 21NQ 0 1Pool 02.7260 20186 0 0
Bullitt 65.29 1 0 4 28NQ 0 1Freeman 02.7961 20185 0 0
Gili 97.29 33 4 2 129NQ 1 0Pinard 01.8762 20183 0 0
Kohl 60.67 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Gradwell 03.0063 20129 0 0
Scoot 58.39 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Sherman 03.1264 20118 0 0
Polly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheffler 00.0065 20013 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Flurry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheffler 00.0026 24161 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Beanie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0057 08062 0 0
Toonie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0058 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  68
Piper 44.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McKay 03.8433 12081 100 23
Scooter 50.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Starke 03.3535 12079 100 17
Kaylee 52.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGough 03.2437 12077 100 15
Maverick 42.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Janssen 04.0038 12076 100 25
Andy Boy 49.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.4340 12073 100 18
Pee Wee 50.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.3549 12063 100 17
Cheerio 50.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fricke 03.3828 12087 0 0
Tres Jolie 66.57 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 02.5529 12086 0 0
Rosie Cotton 67.24 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Miller 02.5330 12085 0 0
Jazz 61.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Manzi 02.7731 12083 0 0
Raven 74.04 6 0 1 28NQ 2 1Gross 02.3032 12082 0 0
Zippity 57.82 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.9434 12080 0 0
Luigi 62.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 02.7036 12078 0 0
Windsor 53.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Renner 03.2039 12074 0 0
Kit Carson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0041 12071 0 0
Derby 53.05 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McKay 03.2042 12070 0 0
JJ 53.76 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fricke 03.1643 12069 0 0
Morgan 55.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.0644 12068 0 0
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Hudson 44.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0LaRoza 03.8045 12067 0 0
Sparkle 50.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.3446 12066 0 0
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.0047 12065 0 0
Gemma 52.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 03.2448 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  176 SCT:  67
Bridget 52.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.335 16096 100 14
Quip 41.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.2011 16090 100 25
Khaos 48.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.651 16100 0 0
Remus 61.27 0 1 3 25NQ 2 1Stevenson 02.872 16099 0 0
Corn 52.71 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Trummer 03.343 16098 0 0
Finn 55.91 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hamilton 03.154 16097 0 0
Hailey 57.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Profenna 03.056 16095 0 0
Birdi 47.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McGowan 03.728 16093 0 0
Inas 46.63 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Witte 03.779 16092 0 0
Alex 50.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rabuck 03.4912 16089 0 0
Samson 67.41 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Doelling 02.6113 16088 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tufo 00.007 16094 0 0
Lola 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheffler 00.0010 16091 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Leda 39.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Baggermon 04.5533 20134 100 24
Summit 40.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.5234 20132 100 23
Pepsi 42.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.3035 20131 100 21
Bette 45.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.0040 20123 100 18
Sunshine 52.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meadows 03.4741 20121 100 11
Hattie 47.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vitro 03.8242 20120 100 16
Audrey 43.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.1643 20119 100 20
Panda 56.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eastman 03.2345 20116 100 7
Brash 48.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 03.7247 20114 100 15
Fiona 39.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.5949 20112 100 24
Jerry 50.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.6451 20110 100 13
Radar 43.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Boomhower 04.1452 20108 100 20
Tirade 39.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.6653 20107 100 24
Flyer 47.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Henry 03.8654 20106 100 16
Gypsy Rose 46.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.9257 20103 100 17
Lira 40.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schachte 04.5159 20101 100 23
Taya 57.54 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Andrews 03.1627 20190 0 0
Rozy 63.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 02.8528 20184 0 0
Jamie 53.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.3829 20138 0 0
Dallas 40.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bowen 04.5030 20137 0 0
Busy 48.96 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sturtz 03.7231 20136 0 0
Sequin 40.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rohn 04.5032 20135 0 0
Jada 49.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fischer 03.6836 20130 0 0
Sassy 40.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Closson 04.4937 20126 0 0
Rumor 44.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Calabrese 04.1138 20125 0 0
Zuri 53.42 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Borowski 03.4139 20124 0 0
Petey 63.59 0 0 3 20NQ 0 1Garfinkel 02.8644 20117 0 0
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Kate 55.48 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Doyle 03.2846 20115 0 0
Elf 46.33 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Behrens 03.9348 20113 0 0
Dyne 48.55 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Sturtz 03.7550 20111 0 0
Screech 40.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 04.5255 20105 0 0
Amber 66.48 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Orlando 02.7456 20104 94 0
Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0058 20102 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  182 SCT:  68
Tempo 42.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Husson 04.305 24159 100 25
Lacey 53.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.417 24157 100 14
Murphy 56.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.238 24156 100 11
Jerome 49.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.659 24155 100 18
Rico 68.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 02.6612 24152 100 0
Kayce 46.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fabian 03.9313 24151 100 21
Lily 56.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Campbell 03.2516 24148 100 11
Quint 46.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hofelich 03.8918 24146 100 21
Quid 41.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 04.3719 24144 100 26
Baron 44.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 04.1023 24140 100 23
Rocky 52.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.4825 24145 100 15
Duke 57.31 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Potter 03.184 24160 0 0
Ganesha 51.76 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Thorpe 03.526 24158 0 0
Scout 62.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 02.9210 24154 0 0
Ringo 50.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mogerley 03.5914 24150 0 0
Chaos 44.23 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rohn 04.1115 24149 0 0
Ivy 48.16 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.7824 24139 0 0
Reine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bauman 00.0011 24153 0 0
Woodstock 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0017 24147 0 0
Brinkley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenberger 00.0020 24143 0 0
Flicka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Oglesby 00.0021 24142 0 0
Z28 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Segreti 00.0022 24141 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  182 SCT:  64
Dandy 42.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.293 26162 100 21
Grady 47.37 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lechner 03.841 26164 0 0
Fame(US) 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.002 26163 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  67
Tucker 53.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Flath 02.4012 16021 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  128 SCT:  68
Hansum 45.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ubaldini 02.847 20024 0 0
Nugget 75.29 7 3 0 22NQ 1 0Gorres 01.708 20023 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  162 SCT:  82
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Jethro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Poe 10.0017 04165 0 0
Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  76

Keebie 52.30 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Banta 03.1716 12001 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  74

Molly 79.82 5 0 01 10Q 0 0Baltz 02.1315 16002 90 0
Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  170 SCT:  77

Henley 89.25 12 0 0 24NQ 0 0Hoffmann 01.9010 20171 76 0
King 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryce 10.0011 20003 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Lucy 64.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cullen 02.6566 08166 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  72
Jasmine 47.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.6856 12167 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Diesel 68.26 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6724 16170 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brooks 10.0025 16168 0 0
Rascal 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Orlando 10.0026 16057 0 0
Teagan 54.24 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Bender 03.3627 16054 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  170 SCT:  78
Cassie 55.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornak 03.0767 04037 100 22

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Owen 62.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.7460 08043 100 10
Dylan 55.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Teplesky 03.0662 08041 100 17
Murphy 56.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nason 03.0265 08038 100 16
Hazel 84.10 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Henry 02.0261 08042 0 0
Soren 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0063 08040 0 0
ReBelle 58.69 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Johnson 02.9064 08039 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  176 SCT:  72
Jayda 66.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gross 02.6355 12046 100 5
Tide 49.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Herr 03.5354 12047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Colby 49.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 03.6617 16058 100 19
Simon 64.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stedner 02.8421 16050 100 4
Lilly 61.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 02.9818 16056 0 0
Rook 63.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pinard 02.8919 16055 0 0
Kasey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0022 16049 0 0
Keira 56.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pidgeon 03.2223 16048 0 0
Psyche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deffler 00.0020 16052 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  182 SCT:  73
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Dasher 60.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Buono 03.0366 20059 100 12
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